

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.1077 OF 2000

Jarina Khatoon

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

State of Bihar

Respondent(s)

(Office report for direction)

Date: 12/11/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Ms. Sheil Mohini Sethi, Adv. (A.C.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Anukul Raj, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue reminder for the report from the Trial Court.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Om Prakash]
Court Master